
St.Joseph's College (Autonomous)

Irinjalakuda, Thrissur District, Kerala 680121,

Course: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION [ Self Financing ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240670 MALAVIKA RAJESH 1015

2 UG240148 GREESHMA SAJI 999

3 UG240899 AISWARYA M BABU 994

4 UG241140 KRISHNA SUNIL 984

5 UG240543 ATHULYA M R 982

6 UG241073 UNNIMAYA P S 978

7 UG240373 DEVINANDHANA C D 975

8 UG240495 ARCHANA. K 971

9 UG240645 ANJALI A MENON 963

10 UG241287 ANJANA JOY 962

11 UG240518 DILNA DILEEP 960

12 UG241128 DELNA MARY ANTO 959

13 UG240050 RISHANA K R 956

14 UG240961 ANILA ROSE ANTHONY 954

15 UG240582 JESSE JOSE 954

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240952 AKHILA P A 953

2 UG241116 SANJANA THERESE T R 947

3 UG240604 SISIRA K S 947

4 UG240041 NAVAMI P A 946

5 UG240216 MANGALA CU 945

6 UG240086 ANAGHA T M 939

7 UG240019 KRISHNA P A 938

8 UG240173 MINNA SOBER 936

9 UG240140 SEENA MARTIN 936

10 UG240110 AYANA S 934

11 UG240804 SHREYA P A 934

12 UG241147 ANJANA K S 931

13 UG240863 DEVIKRISHNA K V 930

14 UG240016 ANJANA K S 928

15 UG240912 SAHALA NASRIN KABEER 927

16 UG240067 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 926

17 UG240135 AISWARYA I B 926

18 UG240333 ANEETA RAJU 925

19 UG241004 ALFIYA DSILVA 922

20 UG240156 SREEKARTHIKA SATHEESH K 922

21 UG240160 NUHA NAJA K 920

22 UG240238 DEVAPRIYA P B 919



23 UG241119 VISMAYA TR 915

24 UG240425 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 915

25 UG240049 ARCHANA MADHU 913

26 UG240080 RINSHA P S 913

27 UG241169 C R SNEHA 913

28 UG240099 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 908

29 UG240292 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S 907

30 UG240087 AISWARYA ROSE P S 906

31 UG240341 LAYA JOSE 906

32 UG240463 SREYA K P 905

33 UG240265 ALVEENA PAUL 900

34 UG240785 DARSANA A M 899

35 UG240853 NIHARA K J 898

36 UG240390 EVANGEL V B 897

37 UG241125 ASWANI T V 896

38 UG240205 SREESHMA KISHOR 895

39 UG240968 AMAL FATHIMA 894

40 UG240679 ANN P B 892

41 UG240589 KEVEENA TJ 892

42 UG241130 DEVIKA K P 891

43 UG240258 NITHINI A O 888

44 UG240074 RAINA TONY 888

45 UG240865 GOWRI MADHU 888

46 UG241082 NIRANJANA NARENDRAN 888

47 UG240009 ANGEL K J 885

48 UG240516 NEHA MARIYAM 885

49 UG241018 JEEVA BIJU 884

50 UG241106 JENESSA GRACE LEO 884

51 UG241040 MAHIMA MARIAM SAM 882

52 UG240358 NISARI K S 882

53 UG240208 SIYA SOHAN 881

54 UG241297 KASMEERA A A 880

55 UG240942 DEVAPRIYA V P 880

56 UG240297 KRISHNA K J 877

57 UG240669 AMRITHA M R 876

58 UG240790 JASNA 874

59 UG240371 RAHANA V S 874

60 UG240944 SREYA JERARD 874

61 UG240046 MEGHAVARSHA K S 873

62 UG240462 NEHLA FATHIMA 872

63 UG240441 MARIYA JOSEPH 871

64 UG240663 MANEESHA MM 871

65 UG240985 GOURINANDA K R 870



66 UG240859 ABINA BABU 870

67 UG241028 ARYANANDA V 870

68 UG241011 AVANY C S 869

69 UG240539 SIVAMI K S 868

70 UG240846 AFIYA THASNIM 867

71 UG240408 JOVANA LIJO 866

72 UG240115 NANDHANA NAIR P 866

73 UG240841 MEENU M B 863

74 UG240108 NIYA SALIM P S 863

75 UG240187 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 860

76 UG240476 ALVEENA VARGHESE 859

77 UG240612 FARHEEN ZAMAN 858

78 UG240900 FIDHA FATHIMA C B 857

79 UG240195 MISRIYA NASEER K N 856

80 UG241085 ARSHA V V 855

81 UG240289 VARSHA C V 855

82 UG240535 POORNAJA 853

83 UG241197 DIPIKA K 852

84 UG241042 CHAITHRA SANTHOSH 852

85 UG240042 SWALIHA VA 851

86 UG240973 AMEERA ASHRAF 850

87 UG240856 ANAMIKA K D 849

88 UG240583 GAYATHRI JAYAN KRISHNA 848

89 UG240321 SNEHA K B 845

90 UG240578 ANUMARIYA K A 844

91 UG240933 ALIA V A 844

92 UG241273 ANN MARIYA MEJO P 843

93 UG240378 ANGEL MARIYA ANTONY 840

94 UG240977 ANITTA M P 837

95 UG241316 HELENA V.G 837

96 UG240493 ANUSREE P S 834

97 UG240314 AKSHAYA P A 834

98 UG240153 VAZEERA K S 834

99 UG240984 VISHNA VINOD 831

100 UG240250 LUBNA P S 831

101 UG240963 NANDHANA M S 830

102 UG241151 BASILA AYSHA 830

103 UG240896 NAIMA SULTHANA P A 828

104 UG240755 BHAVYA.K.R 827

105 UG240288 ANJANA C S 827

106 UG240127 MILGHA VARGHESE 827

107 UG241260 NEHA JILEESH 827

108 UG240060 ANAGHA P J 826



109 UG240154 ATHULYA C 825

110 UG240439 MISRIYA K A 821

111 UG240464 ABHINA RAJESH 820

112 UG240617 THASNEEM A I 819

113 UG240311 ANAKHA P KANNAN 818

114 UG240565 FATHIMATH FARSANA 818

115 UG240997 AISWARYA N 817

116 UG240638 ANSITHA ANIL 816

117 UG240374 MISRIYA NESRIN K 814

118 UG240954 DEVA PRIYA M D 814

119 UG240454 SREYA MADHU 813

120 UG240389 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 812

121 UG240552 FATHIMATH SINIYA P S 811

122 UG240852 AMRUTHA V S 810

123 UG240512 AISWARYA P B 809

124 UG240639 NAFIYA T N 807

125 UG240377 SAFA HANEEFA A H 807

126 UG241154 AJIL SUNNY 806

127 UG240488 SURYA GAYATHRI VK 803

128 UG240957 ASJA AYISHA T S 803

129 UG240507 ADHITHYA P S 802

130 UG240758 PARTHVI PRADEEP 802

131 UG241000 GAYATHRI PREMKUMAR 801

132 UG240678 ADHYA V S 798

133 UG240736 MUBASHIRA V B 796

134 UG240706 NEHA NESNIN 796

135 UG240801 KALLYANI A 795

136 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 793

137 UG240656 ALEENA TONY 792

138 UG240240 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 789

139 UG240615 KAVYA P BINOY 785

140 UG240877 ANITTA SHAJAN 785

141 UG240779 DEVIKA VINAYAN 785

142 UG241230 SREYA 783

143 UG240777 ATHULYA SURESH 782

144 UG240606 ANUSREE PRASAD 782

145 UG240161 MARYAM R S 782

146 UG240436 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 781

147 UG240085 DELNA A C 780

148 UG240413 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 779

149 UG240650 MITHRA SANTHOSH 777

150 UG240677 ARCHANA P A 777

151 UG240850 DHANALAKSHMI M M 777



152 UG240024 ADHRAJA A D 776

153 UG240109 ANDRIA SHIJU 776

154 UG240017 AMRITHA SHAJI 774

155 UG240714 FARHANA N A 774

156 UG241261 ANJANA C P 773

157 UG240484 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 772

158 UG241284 SHIFA SHAMSUDHEEN 772

159 UG240126 ANJANA JOHN GRATIOUS 770

160 UG241247 AISWARYA A J 769

161 UG240348 SANTHINI K B 768

162 UG241267 MEERA P R 767

163 UG240178 ANAKHA R MENON 765

164 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 762

165 UG240948 GOPIKA RAMESH 760

166 UG240646 KRISHNAPRIYA JAYACHANDRAN 760

167 UG240412 OLEVIA VINCENT 759

168 UG240360 SANIA SUNIL 758

169 UG241103 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 758

170 UG240654 THANUSREE RAMESH 757

171 UG240393 ALNA MARIYA DAISON 756

172 UG241224 THEERTHA P S 752

173 UG241046 LAKSHMI P S 752

174 UG241308 SHIFANA ASHRAF 751

175 UG240230 GAYATHRI GOKULDAS 750

176 UG240978 KEERTHANA P R 748

177 UG241038 AVANTHIKA GOPI 747

178 UG240143 ANNMARIYA VARGHESE 747

179 UG240335 IRENE SIBI 746

180 UG241117 REJULA K N 745

181 UG240401 ANGELINE RAJAN 744

182 UG240684 SRADDHAMOL C S 743

183 UG240223 ANGEL ANNA JOSE 742

184 UG240702 ANUPAMA P R 740

185 UG240472 AMRITHA K S 739

186 UG240299 NITHINA SURESHKUMAR 739

187 UG240540 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738

188 UG240434 AMRUTHA E S 737

189 UG240129 BHANUPRIYA M 736

190 UG240941 SREELAKSHMI E S 735

191 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 734

192 UG240840 NIRANJANA V A 734

193 UG240768 TESSA CHUMMAR 733

194 UG240795 ALPHA KHALIDH P 728



195 UG240181 ANNMARY M P 727

196 UG240003 SAMEERA DILEEP 727

197 UG240917 HELLEN ROSE 727

198 UG240201 ANGEL ROSE 726

199 UG240030 ANUPRIYA 723

200 UG240460 RUFZANA RUKIYA P A 719

201 UG240671 JISNA JOJU 718

202 UG240668 AMNA N S 716

203 UG240188 AMAYA T V 711

204 UG240318 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 708

205 UG241093 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA K A 707

206 UG240681 DEVITHA T S 707

207 UG240564 LAMYA AFSAL 706

208 UG240629 ADREENA T S 705

209 UG240711 CHANDANA K G 705

210 UG240685 SHIFANA FATHIMA K M 705

211 UG240328 THAMANNA 704

212 UG240792 ANGELIN MARIYA DAVIS 700

213 UG241313 MEERA SHIBU 700

214 UG240705 KRISHNAPRIYA C S 697

215 UG240817 SHAFNA T S 696

216 UG241053 FATHIMA ANISHA 696

217 UG240567 DEVIKRISHNA K R 695

218 UG241236 JIAJOICE JOSHY 693

219 UG241100 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 692

220 UG240683 AVINA SUJITH 689

221 UG240636 SMRITHY P S 683

222 UG240613 ANAGHA SEBASTIAN P S 679

223 UG241138 AMATHANOOR KHALID 678

224 UG241122 AVANTHIKA V M 677

225 UG240185 AKHILA T A 677

226 UG240426 ALKA SHAJI 674

227 UG241223 FAHMEEDA K A 674

228 UG241221 ANANYA V ULLAS 674

229 UG240457 BLESSY C J 673

230 UG240788 AYANA BYJU 671

231 UG241031 NANDHANA T S 668

232 UG240209 PRARTHANA R MENON 666

233 UG241251 NANDANA P R 666

234 UG241153 SAMINA ANNA SAJIN 660

235 UG240032 AFNA E S 657

236 UG240553 SUHAILA K S 657

237 UG240232 GADHA SIVAKUMAR 650



238 UG240458 MARIYAM P B 648

239 UG241258 KRISHNAPRIYA A K 644

240 UG240267 FAHIMA K A 642

241 UG240421 ARYANANDA K P 642

242 UG240938 ARYANANDA T M 637

243 UG241055 DEVIKA P S 633

244 UG240590 HAZEL ROSE 630

245 UG240164 SARAH S B 629

246 UG240500 DIYA JOY 626

247 UG241242 FATHIMA P S 623

248 UG240158 HARITHA DILEEPKUMAR 622

249 UG240949 SIYA SUNIL 609

250 UG240761 HANA ANAS K A 593

251 UG241121 DONA SURESH K S 587

252 UG241089 FIDHA K S 576

253 UG240767 ANAT P J 574

254 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 566

255 UG240018 ASNA T S 564

256 UG240867 LAKSHMI NANDANA 564

257 UG240448 ANJALI K S 544

258 UG240105 DANIYA M S 519

SC - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240669 AMRITHA M R 876

2 UG240777 ATHULYA SURESH 782

SC - (Waiting List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240484 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 772

2 UG240540 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738

3 UG240840 NIRANJANA V A 734

4 UG240426 ALKA SHAJI 674

5 UG241258 KRISHNAPRIYA A K 644

6 UG240867 LAKSHMI NANDANA 564

7 UG240105 DANIYA M S 519

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240952 AKHILA P A 953

2 UG240604 SISIRA K S 947

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240041 NAVAMI P A 946

2 UG240086 ANAGHA T M 939

3 UG240019 KRISHNA P A 938

4 UG240110 AYANA S 934

5 UG240804 SHREYA P A 934

6 UG240863 DEVIKRISHNA K V 930

7 UG240016 ANJANA K S 928

8 UG240067 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 926

9 UG240238 DEVAPRIYA P B 919

10 UG240425 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 915

11 UG241169 C R SNEHA 913

12 UG240292 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S 907

13 UG240463 SREYA K P 905

14 UG240853 NIHARA K J 898

15 UG241125 ASWANI T V 896

16 UG240205 SREESHMA KISHOR 895

17 UG241130 DEVIKA K P 891

18 UG240865 GOWRI MADHU 888

19 UG241082 NIRANJANA NARENDRAN 888

20 UG240358 NISARI K S 882

21 UG241297 KASMEERA A A 880

22 UG240942 DEVAPRIYA V P 880

23 UG240297 KRISHNA K J 877

24 UG240046 MEGHAVARSHA K S 873

25 UG240663 MANEESHA MM 871

26 UG240985 GOURINANDA K R 870

27 UG240859 ABINA BABU 870

28 UG241011 AVANY C S 869

29 UG240539 SIVAMI K S 868

30 UG240187 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 860

31 UG241085 ARSHA V V 855

32 UG240289 VARSHA C V 855

33 UG241042 CHAITHRA SANTHOSH 852

34 UG240856 ANAMIKA K D 849

35 UG240963 NANDHANA M S 830

36 UG240464 ABHINA RAJESH 820

37 UG240954 DEVA PRIYA M D 814

38 UG240852 AMRUTHA V S 810

39 UG240512 AISWARYA P B 809

40 UG240488 SURYA GAYATHRI VK 803

41 UG240507 ADHITHYA P S 802

42 UG241000 GAYATHRI PREMKUMAR 801



43 UG240678 ADHYA V S 798

44 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 793

45 UG240240 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 789

46 UG240615 KAVYA P BINOY 785

47 UG240779 DEVIKA VINAYAN 785

48 UG241230 SREYA 783

49 UG240436 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 781

50 UG240650 MITHRA SANTHOSH 777

51 UG240677 ARCHANA P A 777

52 UG240850 DHANALAKSHMI M M 777

53 UG240024 ADHRAJA A D 776

54 UG240017 AMRITHA SHAJI 774

55 UG241261 ANJANA C P 773

56 UG241267 MEERA P R 767

57 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 762

58 UG240948 GOPIKA RAMESH 760

59 UG240646 KRISHNAPRIYA JAYACHANDRAN 760

60 UG241103 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 758

61 UG241224 THEERTHA P S 752

62 UG240978 KEERTHANA P R 748

63 UG240702 ANUPAMA P R 740

64 UG240472 AMRITHA K S 739

65 UG240299 NITHINA SURESHKUMAR 739

66 UG240434 AMRUTHA E S 737

67 UG240941 SREELAKSHMI E S 735

68 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 734

69 UG240003 SAMEERA DILEEP 727

70 UG240030 ANUPRIYA 723

71 UG240711 CHANDANA K G 705

72 UG240705 KRISHNAPRIYA C S 697

73 UG240683 AVINA SUJITH 689

74 UG241122 AVANTHIKA V M 677

75 UG241221 ANANYA V ULLAS 674

76 UG241251 NANDANA P R 666

77 UG240421 ARYANANDA K P 642

78 UG240938 ARYANANDA T M 637

79 UG241055 DEVIKA P S 633

80 UG241121 DONA SURESH K S 587

81 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 566

82 UG240448 ANJALI K S 544

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240912 SAHALA NASRIN KABEER 927



2 UG240160 NUHA NAJA K 920

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240080 RINSHA P S 913

2 UG240099 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 908

3 UG240968 AMAL FATHIMA 894

4 UG240516 NEHA MARIYAM 885

5 UG240790 JASNA 874

6 UG240371 RAHANA V S 874

7 UG240462 NEHLA FATHIMA 872

8 UG240846 AFIYA THASNIM 867

9 UG240108 NIYA SALIM P S 863

10 UG240612 FARHEEN ZAMAN 858

11 UG240900 FIDHA FATHIMA C B 857

12 UG240195 MISRIYA NASEER K N 856

13 UG240042 SWALIHA VA 851

14 UG240973 AMEERA ASHRAF 850

15 UG240933 ALIA V A 844

16 UG240153 VAZEERA K S 834

17 UG240250 LUBNA P S 831

18 UG241151 BASILA AYSHA 830

19 UG240896 NAIMA SULTHANA P A 828

20 UG240439 MISRIYA K A 821

21 UG240617 THASNEEM A I 819

22 UG240565 FATHIMATH FARSANA 818

23 UG240374 MISRIYA NESRIN K 814

24 UG240389 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 812

25 UG240552 FATHIMATH SINIYA P S 811

26 UG240639 NAFIYA T N 807

27 UG240377 SAFA HANEEFA A H 807

28 UG240957 ASJA AYISHA T S 803

29 UG240736 MUBASHIRA V B 796

30 UG240706 NEHA NESNIN 796

31 UG240161 MARYAM R S 782

32 UG240714 FARHANA N A 774

33 UG241284 SHIFA SHAMSUDHEEN 772

34 UG241308 SHIFANA ASHRAF 751

35 UG241117 REJULA K N 745

36 UG240795 ALPHA KHALIDH P 728

37 UG240460 RUFZANA RUKIYA P A 719

38 UG240668 AMNA N S 716

39 UG241093 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA K A 707

40 UG240564 LAMYA AFSAL 706



41 UG240685 SHIFANA FATHIMA K M 705

42 UG240328 THAMANNA 704

43 UG240817 SHAFNA T S 696

44 UG241053 FATHIMA ANISHA 696

45 UG241138 AMATHANOOR KHALID 678

46 UG241223 FAHMEEDA K A 674

47 UG240032 AFNA E S 657

48 UG240553 SUHAILA K S 657

49 UG240458 MARIYAM P B 648

50 UG240267 FAHIMA K A 642

51 UG240164 SARAH S B 629

52 UG241242 FATHIMA P S 623

53 UG240761 HANA ANAS K A 593

54 UG241089 FIDHA K S 576

55 UG240018 ASNA T S 564

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240135 AISWARYA I B 926

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241119 VISMAYA TR 915

2 UG240321 SNEHA K B 845

3 UG240493 ANUSREE P S 834

4 UG240984 VISHNA VINOD 831

5 UG240311 ANAKHA P KANNAN 818

6 UG240454 SREYA MADHU 813

7 UG240348 SANTHINI K B 768

8 UG241046 LAKSHMI P S 752

9 UG240230 GAYATHRI GOKULDAS 750

10 UG241038 AVANTHIKA GOPI 747

11 UG240684 SRADDHAMOL C S 743

12 UG240318 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 708

13 UG240681 DEVITHA T S 707

14 UG241100 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 692

15 UG240636 SMRITHY P S 683

16 UG240185 AKHILA T A 677

17 UG241031 NANDHANA T S 668

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241004 ALFIYA DSILVA 922

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240188 AMAYA T V 711




























